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EWS-2025 Gruppenrangliste  Feld A

Seite  2Einzelwettschiessen 2025
Schiessplatz Schwyz

Rang GruppentotalGruppe

  1 SG Schwyz I  947
Keller Christoph 192 Pkt.1983 Stdgw

Kuhn Othmar 186 Pkt.1963 V Stdgw

Stump Lydia 188 Pkt.1965 V Stdgw

Tschümperlin Florian 192 Pkt.1969 Stdgw

Ulrich Josef 189 Pkt.1963 V Stdgw

  2 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch I  946
Bennet Moritz Peter 190 Pkt.2005 U21 Stdgw

Nideröst Andreas 190 Pkt.1981 Stdgw

Nideröst Reto 190 Pkt.1985 Stdgw

Steiner Erich 185 Pkt.1987 Stdgw

Ulrich Thomas 191 Pkt.1985 Stdgw

  3 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch II  944
Föhn Anton 190 Pkt.1967 Stdgw

Föhn Michael 193 Pkt.1993 Stdgw

Imlig Bruno 191 Pkt.1964 V Stdgw

Steiner Ruedi 184 Pkt.1961 V FW

Stump Werner 186 Pkt.1960 V Stdgw

  4 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch III  925
Betschart Oswald 179 Pkt.1952 SV FW

Betschart Roland 188 Pkt.1975 Stdgw

Bürgler Pirmin 190 Pkt.1983 Stdgw

Schürpf Theo 178 Pkt.1962 V Stdgw

Sidler Ruedi 190 Pkt.1975 Stdgw

  5 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl I  920
Hotz Thomas 185 Pkt.1983 Stdgw

Marty Markus 194 Pkt.1963 V FW

Schelbert Karl 184 Pkt.1959 V Stgw57/03

Schnüriger Leonie 173 Pkt.2002 Stdgw

Suter Patrick 184 Pkt.1993 Stdgw
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EWS-2025 Einzelrangliste  Feld A
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Schiessplatz Schwyz

Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe ResultatRang Sektion

MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlMarty Markus V1963 FW   1 194
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchFöhn Michael 1993 Stdgw   2 193
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchZwyssig Hans SV1949 FW   3 192
SG SchwyzTschümperlin Florian 1969 Stdgw   4 192
SG SchwyzKeller Christoph 1983 Stdgw   5 192
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlPfyl Bruno SV1949 Stdgw   6 191
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchImlig Bruno V1964 Stdgw   7 191
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchUlrich Thomas 1985 Stdgw   8 191
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBennet Moritz Peter U212005 Stdgw   9 190
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlBetschart Reinold SV1955 FW  10 190
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchFöhn Anton 1967 Stdgw  11 190
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSidler Ruedi 1975 Stdgw  12 190
SV SeewenFöhn Thomas 1975 Stdgw  13 190
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchNideröst Andreas 1981 Stdgw  14 190
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBürgler Pirmin 1983 Stdgw  15 190
SG SchwyzReichmuth Stefan 1984 Stdgw  16 190
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchNideröst Reto 1985 Stdgw  17 190
SG SchwyzUlrich Josef V1963 Stdgw  18 189
SG SchwyzStump Lydia V1965 Stdgw  19 188
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBetschart Roland 1975 Stdgw  20 188
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchStump Werner V1960 Stdgw  21 186
SG SchwyzKuhn Othmar V1963 Stdgw  22 186
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlHotz Thomas 1983 Stdgw  23 185
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSteiner Erich 1987 Stdgw  24 185
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSchelbert Karl V1959 Stgw57/03  25 184
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSteiner Ruedi V1961 FW  26 184
SV SeewenSchmidig Roger 1979 Stdgw  27 184
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSuter Patrick 1993 Stdgw  28 184
FSG Schwyz-BurgReichlin Oskar SV1952 FW  29 183
SV SeewenSchmidig Armin SV1953 Stdgw  30 181
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBetschart Oswald SV1952 FW  31 179
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSchürpf Theo V1962 Stdgw  32 178
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSchnüriger Leonie 2002 Stdgw  33 173
SG SchwyzKeller Erich SV1954 FW  34 172
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Schiessplatz Schwyz

Rang GruppentotalGruppe

  1 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl I  655
Ballat Silvan 134 Pkt.2000 Stgw57/03

Ehrler Markus 131 Pkt.1962 V Stgw57/03

Ehrler Nico 136 Pkt.1995 Stgw57/03

Etter Pius 122 Pkt.1952 SV Stgw57/03

Schelbert Sepp 132 Pkt.1960 V Stgw57/03

  2 SG Schwyz I  655
Betschart Josef 131 Pkt.1953 SV Kar

Horat Bruno 130 Pkt.1971 Stgw90

Kamer Michael Leo 135 Pkt.1996 Stgw90

Keller Tobias 128 Pkt.1982 Stgw90

Senn Stefan 131 Pkt.1982 Stgw90

  3 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch I  654
Bolfing Peter 134 Pkt.1946 SV Stgw90

Bürgler Othmar 130 Pkt.1964 V Kar

Imhof Ambros 136 Pkt.1958 V Kar

Steiner Heidy 122 Pkt.1963 V Stgw57/03

Steiner Paul 132 Pkt.1956 V Kar
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Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe ResultatRang Sektion

SV SeewenSchmidt Silvia 1974 Stgw57/03   1 138 ( 99)
FSG Schwyz-BurgHänggi Ruedi 1971 Stgw57/03   2 137 ( 90)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchImhof Ambros V1958 Kar   3 136 (100)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlEhrler Nico 1995 Stgw57/03   4 136 ( 95)
SG SchwyzKamer Michael Leo 1996 Stgw90   5 135 ( 94)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlBallat Silvan 2000 Stgw57/03   6 134 ( 93)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBolfing Peter SV1946 Stgw90   7 134 ( 90)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSchelbert Sepp V1960 Stgw57/03   8 132 ( 98)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSteiner Paul V1956 Kar   9 132 ( 92)
SG SchwyzHengartner Patrick 1966 Stgw57/03  10 131 (100)
SG GersauImhof Paul SV1952 Kar  11 131 ( 98)
SG SchwyzBetschart Josef SV1953 Kar  12 131 ( 92)
SV SeewenSchmidt Sören 1971 Stgw57/03  13 131 ( 92)
SG SchwyzSenn Stefan 1982 Stgw90  14 131 ( 92)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlEhrler Markus V1962 Stgw57/03  15 131 ( 91)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBürgler Othmar V1964 Kar  16 130 (100)
SG SchwyzHorat Bruno 1971 Stgw90  17 130 ( 95)
SV SeewenFöhn Josef SV1949 Stgw57/03  18 130 ( 94)
FSG Schwyz-BurgDeck Josef V1965 Kar  19 129 ( 96)
SG SchwyzKeller Tobias 1982 Stgw90  20 128 ( 98)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlEtter Pius SV1952 Stgw57/03  21 122 ( 95)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlOettl Dominik 2003 Stgw57/03  22 122 ( 89)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSteiner Heidy V1963 Stgw57/03  23 122 ( 83)
SG SchwyzAuf der Maur Josef V1960 Kar  24 120 ( 87)
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  1 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch I  680
Beffa Bruno 140 Pkt.1992 Stgw90

Ehrler Manuel 136 Pkt.1995 Stgw90

Föhn Reto 140 Pkt.1995 Stgw90

Schelbert Christian 129 Pkt.1991 Stgw90

Steiner Ivan Karl 135 Pkt.1995 Stgw90

  2 FSG Schwyz-Burg I  675
Betschart Franz 139 Pkt.1961 V Stgw90

Betschart Martin 138 Pkt.1958 V Stgw90

Inglin Michael 140 Pkt.1984 Stgw90

Schilter Ivo 131 Pkt.1987 Stgw90

Schottroff Carl-Heinz 127 Pkt.1965 V Stgw90

  3 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl I  663
Bürgler Sandra 137 Pkt.1996 Stgw90

Hofstetter Jürg 133 Pkt.1958 V Stgw90

Schibig Andrea 130 Pkt.1998 Stgw90

Steiner Elisabeth 134 Pkt.1949 SV Stgw90

Truttmann Robin 129 Pkt.1987 Stgw90

  4 FSG Schwyz-Burg II  660
Frischknecht Andreas 133 Pkt.2001 Stgw90

Hänggi Florian 126 Pkt.2008 U21 Stgw90

Lüscher Fabio Leandro 139 Pkt.2000 Stgw90

Schilter Patrick 132 Pkt.1985 Stgw90

Schuler Rebekka 130 Pkt.2001 Stgw90

  5 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl II  647
Inderbitzin Marina 130 Pkt.2000 Stgw90

Merz Peter 120 Pkt.1947 SV Stgw90

Schelbert Laura 130 Pkt.2003 Stgw90

Steiner Michael 128 Pkt.1978 Stgw90

Steiner Roger 139 Pkt.1988 Stgw90

  6 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch II  636
Bürgler Jonas 136 Pkt.1981 Stgw90

Föhn Herbert 130 Pkt.1986 Stgw90

Gwerder Karl 116 Pkt.1961 V Stgw90

Gwerder Paul 124 Pkt.1962 V Stgw90

Schilter Josef 130 Pkt.1982 Stgw90

  7 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch III  635
Arnold Pirmin 124 Pkt.2006 U21 Stgw90

Horat Arno 127 Pkt.2006 U21 Stgw90

Schilter Cecile 129 Pkt.2002 Stgw90

Schilter Marcel 132 Pkt.2005 U21 Stgw90

Schilter Tobias 123 Pkt.2004 Stgw90
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FSG Schwyz-BurgInglin Michael 1984 Stgw90   1 140 ( 96)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBeffa Bruno 1992 Stgw90   2 140 ( 96)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchFöhn Reto 1995 Stgw90   3 140 ( 93)
FSG Schwyz-BurgBetschart Franz V1961 Stgw90   4 139 ( 99)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSteiner Roger 1988 Stgw90   5 139 ( 96)
FSG Schwyz-BurgLüscher Fabio Leandro 2000 Stgw90   6 139 ( 95)
SG SchwyzHaefelin Nika U172009 Stgw90   7 138 ( 98)
FSG Schwyz-BurgBetschart Martin V1958 Stgw90   8 138 ( 95)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlBürgler Sandra 1996 Stgw90   9 137 ( 96)
SV SeewenFöhn Vreni SV1947 Stgw90  10 137 ( 95)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchEhrler Manuel 1995 Stgw90  11 136 (100)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSchreiber Felizian 1988 Stgw90  12 136 ( 95)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBürgler Alfons SV1950 Stgw90  13 136 ( 91)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchBürgler Jonas 1981 Stgw90  14 136 ( 87)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSteiner Ivan Karl 1995 Stgw90  15 135 ( 94)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSteiner Elisabeth SV1949 Stgw90  16 134 ( 93)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSchuler Alfred SV1955 Stgw90  17 133 ( 98)
FSG Schwyz-BurgFrischknecht Andreas 2001 Stgw90  18 133 ( 94)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlHofstetter Jürg V1958 Stgw90  19 133 ( 90)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSchilter Patrick 1985 Stgw90  20 132 ( 98)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSchilter Marcel U212005 Stgw90  21 132 ( 94)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSchilter Ivo 1987 Stgw90  22 131 ( 92)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSteiner Markus V1956 Stgw90  23 131 ( 84)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSchelbert Laura 2003 Stgw90  24 130 ( 99)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSchuler Rebekka 2001 Stgw90  25 130 ( 94)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSchilter Josef 1982 Stgw90  26 130 ( 93)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSchibig Andrea 1998 Stgw90  27 130 ( 93)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlInderbitzin Marina 2000 Stgw90  28 130 ( 92)
SG GersauTruttmann Josef SV1949 Stgw90  29 130 ( 90)
SV SeewenBetschart Adrian 1981 Stgw90  30 130 ( 90)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchFöhn Herbert 1986 Stgw90  31 130 ( 87)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSchelbert Christian 1991 Stgw90  32 129 ( 96)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSchilter Cecile 2002 Stgw90  33 129 ( 95)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlTruttmann Robin 1987 Stgw90  34 129 ( 91)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlThoms Sven 1979 Stgw90  35 128 ( 93)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlSteiner Michael 1978 Stgw90  36 128 ( 91)
FSG Schwyz-BurgSchottroff Carl-Heinz V1965 Stgw90  37 127 ( 94)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchHorat Arno U212006 Stgw90  38 127 ( 89)
FSG Schwyz-BurgHänggi Florian U212008 Stgw90  39 126 ( 96)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchArnold Pirmin U212006 Stgw90  40 124 ( 94)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchGwerder Paul V1962 Stgw90  41 124 ( 89)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchSchilter Tobias 2004 Stgw90  42 123 ( 91)
SG GersauSchmid Melk SV1947 Stgw57/02  43 122 ( 81)
MSV Brunnen-IngenbohlMerz Peter SV1947 Stgw90  44 120 ( 93)
SG SchwyzMancini Vania 2003 Stgw90  45 120 ( 93)
SG SchwyzTschümperlin Zeno U172009 Stgw90  46 120 ( 90)
SV Ibach-SchönenbuchGwerder Karl V1961 Stgw90  47 116 ( 85)
SG GersauReichlin Lukas 1976 Stgw90  48 114 ( 86)
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